ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education

Versova, Mumbai-400 061

Programme schedule for Orientation and registration
of M .F. Sc. batch (2017 -2019)

10.30 AM
10.40 AM
10.45 AM
11.15 AM
11.35 AM

11.40 AM

11.45 AM

11.50 AM

12.00 PM

12.10 PM

12.20 PM

12.30 PM

12.30 PM
to
01.30 PM

14.30
to

on 1% August, 2017

Reporting of Fresher in the Auditorium, CIFE, Campus,

Welcome by Dy. Registrar
Introduction by the new students
Presentation by Dean (Academics)

Warden Girls
Warden Boys

Briefing about hostel rules
by Chief Warden

Briefing about the examination system by
Controller of Examination

Briefing about students welfare
activities by DSW

Address by Director /Vice Chancellor,
CIFE, Mumbai

Vote of thanks by Associate Dean
Tea Break

Registration (Manually)

17.00 PM: On-Line Registration

Shri. Mahesh Khubdikar

Dr. N.P. Sahu

Dr. Gayatri Tripathi
Dr. Rupam Sharma

Dr. N. S. Nagpure

Dr. P.P. Srivastava

Dr. Swadesh Prakash

Dr. Gopal Krishna

Dr. Rama Sharma



