ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education

Versova, Mumbai-400 061

Programme schedule for Orientation and registration of M .F. Sc. batch (2017 -2019) on $1^{\rm st}$ August, 2017

10.30 AM	Reporting of Fresher in the Auditorium, CIFE, Campus,	
10.40 AM	Welcome by Dy. Registrar	Shri. Mahesh Khubdikar
10.45 AM	Introduction by the new students	
11.15 AM	Presentation by Dean (Academics)	Dr. N.P. Sahu
11.35 AM	Warden Girls	Dr. Gayatri Tripathi
11.40 AM	Warden Boys	Dr. Rupam Sharma
11.45 AM	Briefing about hostel rules by Chief Warden	Dr. N. S. Nagpure
11.50 AM	Briefing about the examination system by Controller of Examination	Dr. P.P. Srivastava
12.00 PM	Briefing about students welfare activities by DSW	Dr. Swadesh Prakash
12.10 PM	Address by Director /Vice Chancellor, CIFE, Mumbai	Dr. Gopal Krishna
12.20 PM	Vote of thanks by Associate Dean	Dr. Rama Sharma
12.30 PM	Tea Break	
12.30 PM	Registration (Manually)	
to 01.30 PM		
14.30 to 17.00 PM:	On-Line Registration	